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Overall Finish List - Girls
8th Grade Girls

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 1807 Finley Hein Dowell MS 12:17.4 6:09/M 8
2 2 1935 Grace Vuong Melissa MS 12:28.7 6:14/M 8
3 3 1818 Presley Pierce Dowell MS 12:35.7 6:18/M 8
4 4 1976 Annsley Dercks Willow Springs MS 12:48.7 6:24/M 8
5 5 1969 Emily Armstrong Willow Springs MS 12:49.4 6:25/M 8
6 6 1816 Baylor Peek Dowell MS 13:17.6 6:39/M 8
7 7 1926 Adelyn Ewoldsen Melissa MS 13:22.7 6:41/M 8
8 8 1984 Emory Paul Willow Springs MS 13:39.8 6:50/M 8
9 9 1907 Sheryl Patel Hays MS 13:42.2 6:51/M 8

10 10 1936 Kruthi AlavalapaƟ Prosper Rushing MS 13:46.2 6:53/M 8
11 11 1801 Ellie Burke Dowell MS 13:54.3 6:57/M 8
12 12 1820 Jules Stocker Dowell MS 13:59.1 7:00/M 8
13 13 1813 Faith MarƟn Dowell MS 14:06.3 7:03/M 8
14 14 1902 Allison Klauser Hays MS 14:13.7 7:07/M 8
15 15 1897 Ryleigh Bell Hays MS 14:25.3 7:13/M 8
16 16 1922 Brooklyn Allen Melissa MS 14:47.7 7:24/M 8
17 17 1950 Riley Kim Prosper Rushing MS 14:52.7 7:26/M 8
18 18 1817 Mallory Phillips Dowell MS 14:57.0 7:29/M 8
19 (< 5) 1828 Ella Hansen Ereckson MS 14:57.7 7:29/M 8
20 (> 7) 1809 Hailey Johnson Dowell MS 15:01.6 7:31/M 8
21 (> 7) 1823 Caroline Wilhoit Dowell MS 15:02.6 7:31/M 8
22 19 1963 Cameron Shelton Prosper Rushing MS 15:08.5 7:34/M 8
23 20 1955 Adalynn Massaro Prosper Rushing MS 15:13.3 7:37/M 8
24 21 1966 Rosie Zhang Prosper Rushing MS 15:16.4 7:38/M 8
25 (< 5) 1829 KaƟe Irving Ereckson MS 15:17.3 7:39/M 8
26 (> 7) 1802 Emma Dang Dowell MS 15:19.3 7:40/M 8
27 22 1947 Ari Hernandez Prosper Rushing MS 15:21.2 7:41/M 8
28 (> 7) 1819 Kennedy PoƩer Dowell MS 15:27.5 7:44/M 8
29 23 1836 Grace Beard Evans (McKinney) MS 15:31.1 7:46/M 8
30 (> 7) 1824 Lovella Williamson Dowell MS 15:33.7 7:47/M 8
31 24 1854 Sophia Ramirez Evans (McKinney) MS 15:42.1 7:51/M 8
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32 25 1957 Isha Nellore Prosper Rushing MS 15:44.5 7:52/M 8
33 26 1986 Nora SchueƩe Willow Springs MS 15:45.3 7:53/M 8
34 27 1855 Daniela Rivera Evans (McKinney) MS 16:08.4 8:04/M 8
35 (> 7) 1938 Mckenley Boyd Prosper Rushing MS 16:17.1 8:09/M 8
36 (> 7) 1964 Shyla Singh Prosper Rushing MS 16:18.8 8:09/M 8
37 28 1908 Priya PaƟl Hays MS 16:22.4 8:11/M 8
38 29 1852 Victoria Pena Evans (McKinney) MS 16:29.4 8:15/M 8
39 (> 7) 1821 Lucy Tate Dowell MS 16:33.8 8:17/M 8
40 (> 7) 1811 Merrill Lookabill Dowell MS 16:37.9 8:19/M 8
41 30 1858 Coraline Russell Evans (McKinney) MS 16:57.6 8:29/M 8
42 31 1837 Vanessa Boyle Evans (McKinney) MS 17:06.9 8:33/M 8
43 32 1905 Jhaanvi Padmaraju Hays MS 17:17.9 8:39/M 8
44 33 1842 Leah GuƟerrez Evans (McKinney) MS 17:19.5 8:40/M 8
45 34 1933 Averie PaƩerson Melissa MS 17:21.5 8:41/M 8
46 35 1932 Soraya Kapena Melissa MS 17:22.3 8:41/M 8
47 (> 7) 1961 Brianna Scaff Prosper Rushing MS 17:26.9 8:43/M 8
48 (> 7) 1840 Melody Green Evans (McKinney) MS 17:32.4 8:46/M 8
49 36 1893 Katelyn Torres Faubion MS 17:34.2 8:47/M 8
50 (> 7) 1944 Makenzie Hall Prosper Rushing MS 18:02.5 9:01/M 8
51 37 1878 Yasmine Lara Gomes Moura Faubion MS 18:07.9 9:04/M 8
52 (> 7) 1941 ValenƟna Fregoso Duran Prosper Rushing MS 18:12.8 9:06/M 8
53 (< 5) 1831 Emma Lin Ereckson MS 18:19.4 9:10/M 8
54 38 1884 CharloƩe Nipharack Faubion MS 18:30.0 9:15/M 8
55 (> 7) 1833 Faith Amparo Evans (McKinney) MS 18:34.8 9:17/M 8
56 (> 7) 1951 Kaniskaa Kiruthiga Vinothkuma Prosper Rushing MS 19:02.9 9:31/M 8
57 39 1927 Mckinley Farlow Melissa MS 19:10.4 9:35/M 8
58 40 1899 Nag Vanshika Gujjar Hays MS 19:11.7 9:36/M 8
59 (> 7) 1960 Manaasi Santosh Prosper Rushing MS 19:20.8 9:40/M 8
60 (> 7) 1959 Leah Portugal Prosper Rushing MS 19:28.6 9:44/M 8
61 (> 7) 1857 Vera Runyon Evans (McKinney) MS 19:30.3 9:45/M 8
62 (> 7) 1937 Samyuktha Boopathy Prosper Rushing MS 19:58.7 9:59/M 8
63 41 1869 Zoie Acevedo Faubion MS 20:06.4 10:03/M 8
64 (> 7) 1834 Phoebe Amsler Evans (McKinney) MS 20:08.1 10:04/M 8
65 (> 7) 1940 Katherine Farnum Prosper Rushing MS 20:11.7 10:06/M 8
66 (> 7) 1864 Grace Swierk Evans (McKinney) MS 20:11.8 10:06/M 8
67 (> 7) 1846 Norah McClain Evans (McKinney) MS 20:39.1 10:20/M 8
68 42 1898 Sharanya Dathar Hays MS 21:07.9 10:34/M 8
69 43 1971 Zoe Brooks Willow Springs MS 21:20.7 10:40/M 8
70 (> 7) 1856 Mallory Robertson Evans (McKinney) MS 21:20.9 10:40/M 8
71 (> 7) 1916 PranaƟ Tumuluri Hays MS 21:22.9 10:41/M 8
72 (> 7) 1919 Mary Sudduth Wilson Hays MS 21:36.2 10:48/M 8
73 (> 7) 1910 Dhanya Pillapalayam Hays MS 21:45.9 10:53/M 8
74 44 1876 Sophia Johnson Faubion MS 21:54.7 10:57/M 8
75 45 1972 Giuliana Careƫ Willow Springs MS 22:08.5 11:04/M 8
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Top
Final Team Results - Girls

8th Grade Girls
Team - Dowell MS Finish PosiƟon - 1

Team Score (places): 33 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:06:04.2 Ave Time:13:12.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1807 Finley Hein 8 1 1 12:17.4 12:17.4 0:00.0
2 1818 Presley Pierce 8 3 4 12:35.7 24:53.1 0:18.3
3 1816 Baylor Peek 8 6 10 13:17.6 38:10.8 1:00.2
4 1801 Ellie Burke 8 11 21 13:54.3 52:05.1 1:36.8
5 1820 Jules Stocker 8 12 33 13:59.1 1:06:04.2 1:41.7
6 1813 Faith MarƟn 8 (13)  14:06.3 1:20:10.6 1:48.9
7 1817 Mallory Phillips 8 (18)  14:57.0 1:35:07.7 2:39.6
8 1809 Hailey Johnson 8 More Than 7  15:01.6 1:50:09.3 2:44.2
9 1823 Caroline Wilhoit 8 More Than 7  15:02.6 2:05:11.9 2:45.2

10 1802 Emma Dang 8 More Than 7  15:19.3 2:20:31.3 3:01.9
11 1819 Kennedy PoƩer 8 More Than 7  15:27.5 2:35:58.8 3:10.1
12 1824 Lovella Williamson 8 More Than 7  15:33.7 2:51:32.5 3:16.3
13 1821 Lucy Tate 8 More Than 7  16:33.8 3:08:06.3 4:16.4
14 1811 Merrill Lookabill 8 More Than 7  16:37.9 3:24:44.2 4:20.5

Team - Willow Springs MS Finish PosiƟon - 2
Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:16:24.0 Ave Time:15:16.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1976 Annsley Dercks 8 4 4 12:48.7 12:48.7 0:31.3
2 1969 Emily Armstrong 8 5 9 12:49.4 25:38.1 0:31.9
3 1984 Emory Paul 8 8 17 13:39.8 39:18.0 1:22.4
4 1986 Nora SchueƩe 8 26 43 15:45.3 55:03.3 3:27.9
5 1971 Zoe Brooks 8 43 86 21:20.7 1:16:24.0 9:03.3
6 1972 Giuliana Careƫ 8 (45)  22:08.5 1:38:32.6 9:51.1

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish PosiƟon - 3
Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:14:17.3 Ave Time:14:51.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1936 Kruthi AlavalapaƟ 8 10 10 13:46.2 13:46.2 1:28.8
2 1950 Riley Kim 8 17 27 14:52.7 28:38.9 2:35.3
3 1963 Cameron Shelton 8 19 46 15:08.5 43:47.5 2:51.1
4 1955 Adalynn Massaro 8 20 66 15:13.3 59:00.9 2:55.9
5 1966 Rosie Zhang 8 21 87 15:16.4 1:14:17.3 2:59.0
6 1947 Ari Hernandez 8 (22)  15:21.2 1:29:38.5 3:03.8
7 1957 Isha Nellore 8 (25)  15:44.5 1:45:23.1 3:27.1
8 1938 Mckenley Boyd 8 More Than 7  16:17.1 2:01:40.2 3:59.7
9 1964 Shyla Singh 8 More Than 7  16:18.8 2:17:59.1 4:01.4

10 1961 Brianna Scaff 8 More Than 7  17:26.9 2:35:26.0 5:09.5
11 1944 Makenzie Hall 8 More Than 7  18:02.5 2:53:28.5 5:45.1
12 1941 ValenƟna Fregoso Duran 8 More Than 7  18:12.8 3:11:41.4 5:55.4
13 1951 Kaniskaa Kiruthiga Vinothkuma 8 More Than 7  19:02.9 3:30:44.3 6:45.5
14 1960 Manaasi Santosh 8 More Than 7  19:20.8 3:50:05.2 7:03.4
15 1959 Leah Portugal 8 More Than 7  19:28.6 4:09:33.8 7:11.2
16 1937 Samyuktha Boopathy 8 More Than 7  19:58.7 4:29:32.6 7:41.3
17 1940 Katherine Farnum 8 More Than 7  20:11.7 4:49:44.3 7:54.3

Team - Melissa MS Finish PosiƟon - 4
Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:15:23.1 Ave Time:15:04.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1935 Grace Vuong 8 2 2 12:28.7 12:28.7 0:11.3
2 1926 Adelyn Ewoldsen 8 7 9 13:22.7 25:51.4 1:05.3
3 1922 Brooklyn Allen 8 16 25 14:47.7 40:39.2 2:30.3
4 1933 Averie PaƩerson 8 34 59 17:21.5 58:00.7 5:04.1
5 1932 Soraya Kapena 8 35 94 17:22.3 1:15:23.1 5:04.9
6 1927 Mckinley Farlow 8 (39)  19:10.4 1:34:33.6 6:53.0
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Team - Hays MS Finish PosiƟon - 5
Team Score (places): 98 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:16:01.6 Ave Time:15:12.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1907 Sheryl Patel 8 9 9 13:42.2 13:42.2 1:24.8
2 1902 Allison Klauser 8 14 23 14:13.7 27:55.9 1:56.3
3 1897 Ryleigh Bell 8 15 38 14:25.3 42:21.2 2:07.9
4 1908 Priya PaƟl 8 28 66 16:22.4 58:43.6 4:05.0
5 1905 Jhaanvi Padmaraju 8 32 98 17:17.9 1:16:01.6 5:00.5
6 1899 Nag Vanshika Gujjar 8 (40)  19:11.7 1:35:13.3 6:54.3
7 1898 Sharanya Dathar 8 (42)  21:07.9 1:56:21.3 8:50.5
8 1916 PranaƟ Tumuluri 8 More Than 7  21:22.9 2:17:44.2 9:05.5
9 1919 Mary Sudduth Wilson 8 More Than 7  21:36.2 2:39:20.5 9:18.8

10 1910 Dhanya Pillapalayam 8 More Than 7  21:45.9 3:01:06.4 9:28.5
Team - Evans (McKinney) MS Finish PosiƟon - 6

Team Score (places): 133 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:20:48.7 Ave Time:16:09.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1836 Grace Beard 8 23 23 15:31.1 15:31.1 3:13.7
2 1854 Sophia Ramirez 8 24 47 15:42.1 31:13.2 3:24.7
3 1855 Daniela Rivera 8 27 74 16:08.4 47:21.6 3:51.0
4 1852 Victoria Pena 8 29 103 16:29.4 1:03:51.1 4:12.0
5 1858 Coraline Russell 8 30 133 16:57.6 1:20:48.7 4:40.2
6 1837 Vanessa Boyle 8 (31)  17:06.9 1:37:55.7 4:49.5
7 1842 Leah GuƟerrez 8 (33)  17:19.5 1:55:15.2 5:02.1
8 1840 Melody Green 8 More Than 7  17:32.4 2:12:47.7 5:15.0
9 1833 Faith Amparo 8 More Than 7  18:34.8 2:31:22.5 6:17.3

10 1857 Vera Runyon 8 More Than 7  19:30.3 2:50:52.8 7:12.9
11 1834 Phoebe Amsler 8 More Than 7  20:08.1 3:11:00.9 7:50.7
12 1864 Grace Swierk 8 More Than 7  20:11.8 3:31:12.8 7:54.4
13 1846 Norah McClain 8 More Than 7  20:39.1 3:51:51.9 8:21.7
14 1856 Mallory Robertson 8 More Than 7  21:20.9 4:13:12.9 9:03.5

Team - Faubion MS Finish PosiƟon - 7
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:36:13.4 Ave Time:19:14.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1893 Katelyn Torres 8 36 36 17:34.2 17:34.2 5:16.8
2 1878 Yasmine Lara Gomes Moura 8 37 73 18:07.9 35:42.2 5:50.5
3 1884 CharloƩe Nipharack 8 38 111 18:30.0 54:12.2 6:12.6
4 1869 Zoie Acevedo 8 41 152 20:06.4 1:14:18.7 7:49.0
5 1876 Sophia Johnson 8 44 196 21:54.7 1:36:13.4 9:37.3

Team - Ereckson MS Finish PosiƟon - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (Ɵmes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1828 Ella Hansen 8 Less Than 5  14:57.7 14:57.7 2:40.3
2 1829 KaƟe Irving 8 Less Than 5  15:17.3 30:15.1 2:59.9
3 1831 Emma Lin 8 Less Than 5  18:19.4 48:34.5 6:02.0
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